AP POWER FINANCE CORP LTD

ENERGY DEPT, SECRETARIAT
HYDERABAD - 500 022
Phone:(040) 23450071

5

Total

Particulars
Direct Expenses
Accounting Charges
Company Secrelary Charges
Computer Maintenance
Consultancy Charges
Consultant Fees -Professional
Custodial Service Fee
Deputation Allowance
Incentives
Interest on Bonds
Interest on Term Loan
M.D.Remuneration
NSDL - CDSL FEES
NSE Listing Fee
Office Maintenance
Other Interest
Post & Telegrams
Printing & Stationery
Sitting Fee
Telephone andInfernet Expenses
Trustee Fee
Vehicle Hire Charges

Indirect Expenses

Nett Profit

Profit & Loss Alc
1-Apr-2013 to 30-Jun-2013

__ 1-Apr-2013 to 30-Jun-2013

17,978.00
15,000.00
280.00
-68,196.00
3,371.00
50,665.00
6,000.00
30,000.00
63,84,43,300.00
74,17,122.00
28,652.00
56,180.00
4,49,103.00
15,708.00
19,770.00
2,034.00
2,066.00
3,000.00
10,953.00
4,98,275.00
57,000.00

64,71,94,653.00

~Govt Receipt-Interest on Bonds -

- Particulars

Direct Incomes

Govi. Receipl- Inerest on Tem Loan
Grant-In-Aid for Expenses
Interest on Fixed Deposit

‘Indirect Incomes

7

|

Total

64,71,94,653.00

|

1-Apr-2013 to. 30-Jun-2013

63,84,43,300.00
74.17,122.00
8,82,647.00
4,51,584.00

“) 1R

Managing Directer
A.P. Pewer Finance Corpa. Lud

;g , AP, Secretariat,
Mydorabag,

Y

o’

64,71,94,653.00

64,71,94,653.00



AP POWER FINANCE CORP LTD
ENERGY DEPT, SECRETARIAT
HYDERABAD - 500 022
Phone:(040) 23450071

Balance Sheet
1-Apr-2013 to 30-Jun-2013

Liabilities

as at 30-Jun-2013 A ssets

Capital Account
Share Capital

Loans (Liability)
Unsecured Loans

Current Liabilities

Provisions
Suspense Alc

Profit & Loss Alc
Opening Balance
_Current Period

20,00,20,700.00 Fixed Assets

29,00,20,700.00 Cell Phones
' Computer
59,28,60,00,000.00 Furniture & Fixtures
59,26,60,00,000.00 Office Equipment

50,36,034.00 Current Assets
50,36,034.00 Deposits (Asset)
Cash-in-hand
. Bank Accounts
. Loans & Advances Given
. Other Current Assests
| Intereston FDR Receivable

i

e | Receivables From AP Govt.
%MiSc. Expenses (ASSET)
‘Total BSAHUN | Total

as at 30-Jun-2013

51,100.00
1,75,909.00
1,18,032.00
1,39,917.00

2,00,00,000.00
4,147.00
1,40,203.00

59,28,60,00,000.00
11,42,923.00
21,852.00
27,32,62,651.00

Managing gil&:tu

AP. Pewaes Finance Corpa. Ltd,

é\b A.P. Secretetiat, W

4,84,958.00

59,58,05,74,776.00

59,58,10,56,734.00



