AP POWER FINANCE CORP LTD

ENERGY DEPT, SECRETARIAT HYDERABAD - 500 022 Phone:(040) 23450071

Profit & Loss A/c

1-Apr-2013 to 30-Jun-2013

Particulars	1-Apr-2013 to 30-Jun-2013		Particulars	1-Apr-2013 to 30-Jun-2013	
Direct Expenses		64,71,94,653.00	Direct Incomes	00.04.40.000.00	64,71,94,653.00
Accounting Charges	17,978.00		Govt. Receipt-Interest on Bonds	63,84,43,300.00	
Company Secretary Charges	15,000.00		Govt. Receipt- Interest on Term Loan	74,17,122.00	
Computer Maintenance	280.00		Grant-In-Aid for Expenses	8,82,647.00	
Consultancy Charges	68,196.00		Interest on Fixed Deposit	4,51,584.00	
Consultant Fees -Professional	3,371.00				
Custodial Service Fee	50,665.00		Indirect Incomes		
Deputation Allowance	6,000.00				
Incentives	30,000.00				
Interest on Bonds	63,84,43,300.00	•			•
Interest on Term Loan	74,17,122.00				
M.D.Remuneration	28,652.00				
NSDL - CDSL FEES	56,180.00	•			
NSE Listing Fee	4,49,103.00				
Office Maintenance	15,708.00				
Other Interest	19,770.00		•		
Post & Telegrams	2,034.00				
Printing & Stationery	2,066.00				
Sitting Fee	3,000.00				
Telephone and Internet Expenses	10,953.00				
Trustee Fee	4,98,275.00				
Vehicle Hire Charges	57,000.00				
Indirect Expenses	•				
Nett Profit			: We will also the second of t		
Total		64,71,94,653.00	Total		64,71,94,653.00

Managing Director

A.P. Power Finance Corps. Ltd.

A.P. Secretoriat,

Myderabad,

W/

AP POWER FINANCE CORP LTD

ENERGY DEPT, SECRETARIAT HYDERABAD - 500 022 Phone:(040) 23450071

Balance Sheet

1-Apr-2013 to 30-Jun-2013

Liabilities	as at 30-Jun-2013	Assets	as at 30-Jun-2013	
Capital Account	29,00,20,700.00	Fixed Assets		4,84,958.00
Share Capital	29,00,20,700.00	Cell Phones	51,100.00	
Silate Capital		Computer	1,75,909.00	
Loans (Liability)	59,28,60,00,000.00	Furniture & Fixtures	1,18,032.00	
Unsecured Loans	59,28,60,00,000.00	Office Equipment	1,39,917.00	
Current Liabilities	50,36,034.00	Current Assets		59,58,05,71,776.00
Provisions	50,36,034.00	Deposits (Asset)	2,00,00,000.00	
1 10/13/01/3		Cash-in-hand	4,147.00	
Suspense A/c		Bank Accounts	1,40,203.00	
•		Loans & Advances Given	59,28,60,00,000.00	
Profit & Loss A/c		Other Current Assests	11,42,923.00	
Opening Balance		Intereston FDR Receivable	21,852.00	
Current Period		Receivables From AP Govt.	27,32,62,651.00	
		Misc. Expenses (ASSET)		
Total	59,58,10,56,734.00	Total	and the second second	59,58,10,56,734.00

Menaging Director

A.P. Power Finance Corps. Ltd.

A.P. Secreteriat.

Myderabad.

M